
COMPANY CATEGORY
CONTACT 

PERSON
ADDRESS CITY PINCODE TELEPHONE FAX WEBSITE EMAIL

Bajoria Foods
Pasta, Snacks, 

Sauces
Sanjey Bajoria

571, Adarsh Nagar, 1st 

Floor, Oshiwara, Andheri 

West

Mumbai 400058
91-22-

26367200/9619973773 
91-22-26367199 www.bajoriafoods.com sanjey@bajoriafoods.com

Best Products & Solutions Snacks, Olives
312, DDA LSC, E-Block, 

Vikas Puri
New Delhi 110018

91-11-45581676/ 91-

9310646691 
91-11-28535483 

www.bestproducts.co.in info@bestproducts.co.in

Ceegate Overseas Fish Packaged Rajeev Sharma H-3/ 1A, Krishna Nagar New Delhi 110051
91-11-46068563/ 

9871444668
91-11-46068561 ceegate@satyam.net.in

Dabon International (P) Ltd.
Cheese 

Packaged

70/ B-1, Industrial Area, 

Main Rama Road
New Delhi 110015 91-11-45762222 91-11-45095285 www.milkana.in sales@lebonindia.com

Dugar Overseas Pvt. Ltd.
Confectionery, 

Snacks
Manoj Dugar

D-56, 1st Floor, 

Chatterpur Enclave
New Delhi 110074 91-11-26303123-25 91-11-26303126 www.dugaroverseas.com dugar@satyam.net.in

Epicure Frozen Foods And 

Beverages Pvt Ltd

Olive oil, Olives, 

Cheese, 

Confectionery, 

Sauces

Sanjay Tandon
70/B-1, New Rama Road, 

Najafgarh Industrial Area
New Delhi 110015 91-11-45762222 91-11-45095285  www.epicure.in

odile@epicure.in; 

gauravtandon@epicure.in; 

sales@epicure.in

Exito Gourmet Pvt. Ltd.

Juices Tetra 

Pack , Cheese, 

Sauces, 

Confectionery

Puneet Gupta
809-A, International Trade 

Tower, Nehru Place
New Delhi 110019

91-11-26287004/ 

26287003
www.exitogourmet.com

puneet@lcomps.com; 

info@exitogourmet.com

FoodSmith
Ham Packaged 

Products, Coffee
Gaurav Vatsa

Gandas Bhawan,182/1, 

Ward No-03, Mehrauli
New Delhi 110030

91-11-32959530/ 

30626092
91-11-26641205 www.foodsmith.in gaurav@foodsmith.in

Fortune Gourmet 

Specialities Pvt. Ltd.

Cheese 

Packaged, 

Confectionery

Jehangir Lawyer

107, Adhyaru Industrial 

Estate, Sun Mill 

Compound, Lower Parel

Mumbai 400013 91-22-24926844/45/46 91-22-24950387 www.fortunegourmet.com
sales@fortunegourmet.com;f

ortunegourmet@vsnl.net

Inducia Food & Beverages 

International Pvt. Ltd.

Confectionery, 

Sauces
Mukul Mahajan C-148, Okhla Phase 1, New Delhi 110020

91-11-45756619/ 

9958199908
91-11-45756600 www.inducia.com mukul@inducia.com

L-Comps & Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Juices Tetra 

Pack, Cheese, 

Sauces, 

Confectionery

Puneet Gupta
809-A, International Trade 

Tower, Nehru Place
New Delhi 110019 91-11-26811108 91-11-26811108 www.lcomps.com

puneet@lcomps.com; 

lcomps182@gmail.com

Le Marche, The Food Co.
Confectionery, 

Snacks, Juices
Mini Yadav

58, Basant Lok, Vasant 

Vihar
New Delhi 110057

91-11-41669111/ Secy: 

9910386710
91-11-26143090 marchefoods@gmail.com

Manisha International Pvt 

Ltd

Olive oil, Olives, 

Cheese, 

Confectionery, 

Sauces

Rahul Aggarwal
J-2/16, Khirki Extension, 

Malviya Nagar
New Delhi 110017 91-11-2954-5677 91-11-2669-1796 

SALES@MIPL.BIZ 

<SALES@MIPL.BIZ>

Mass Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Pasta, Olive oil, 

Olives, 

Confectionery

Karan Arora

D-137, MAHENDRU 

ENCLAVE, OPP. MODEL 

TOWN PART-3
Delhi 110009 91-11-42381817 91-11-27126296 www.massimpex.com

feedback@massimpex.com; 

karora@massimpex.com 

Max Foods Inc.
Beer, 

Confectionery
Amit Lohana

C-109, New Fruit Market, 

Azadpur
New Delhi 110033 91-11-42283223 91-11-27436345 www.maxfoodz.com max@maxfoodz.com
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Olive Tree Trading Pvt. Ltd.
Snacks, Olive oil, 

Olives, 

Confectionery

Suku Shah

2406, 

East Street Pune 411 001 91 (20) 6602-1903 91 (20) 6602-1902
info@olivetreetrading.org 

<info@olivetreetrading.org>

R.P. Gourmet Foods Pvt. 

Ltd.

Cheese 

Packaged, 

Confectionery, 

Salmon Fish, 

Sausages

Pankaj Singhal
84, 1st Floor, Khizarabad, 

New Friends Colony
New Delhi 110065 91-11-26932950 91-11-26923031 www.rpgourmet.co.in

info@rpgourmet.co.in; 

p.singhal@rpgourmet.co.in

R.R. Oomerbhoy Pvt. Ltd.

Olive oil, Olives, 

Cheese, 

Confectionery

Hansu  Pardiwala

F-5, 

Soona Mahal, 2nd Floor, 

143 Marine Drive

Mumbai 400020 91-22- 6639-9000 91-22-22026929 
www.rropl.com hpardiwala@rropl.com; 

riyad@rropl.com 

R.R. Trading Company Cheese Rajesh Poddar
108, Jolly Bhavan, No. 1, 

New Marine Lines
Mumbai 400020 91-22-22007387 91-22-22007359 www.rrtradingco.com rajesh@rrtradingco.com

Rai and Sons Pvt. Ltd. Olive oil, olives, 

Cheese
Laxman Rai 9-A, Connaught Place New Delhi 110001 91 (11) 2332-1270 91 (11) 2332-7598 www.raifoods.com 

rai.delhi@vsnl.com; 

neetu@rai-group.com

Rodaa Ji Company

Olive oil, olives, 

Sauces, 

Confectionery

Lalit Asrani

1st Floor, GI-30, Main GT 

Karnal Road, Industrial 

Area

New Delhi 110 033
91-11-3297 8964/ 

46988888 
91-11-27111906 

rodaajicompany@yahoo.co.i

n 

Saksham Impex Co. Pvt. Ltd.

 Juices Tetra 

Pack, Cheese, 

Sauces, 

Confectionery

Ashish Dubey
321-S, G.Floor, Chirag 

Dilli
New Delhi 110017 91-11-4163 0336 91-11-41664819 www.sakshamimpex.com ashish@sakshamimpex.com

Shamsons Foods
Confectionery, 

Sauces, Snacks

B-39, Lawrence Road, 

Industrial Area
Delhi 110035 91-11-47062838 91-11-27184476 anubhav_005@yahoo.com

Suresh Kumar & Co.

Juices Tetra 

Pack, Cheese, 

Sauces, 

Confectionery

Suresh Kumar

A-17, Sonu Towers, II 

Floor, Dr. Mukherjee 

Nagar Comml. Complex

New Delhi 110009
91-11-27651001/ 2765 

2001
91-11-27653938 www.skco.in

kumar@skco.in; 

nikhil@skco.in

Tree of Life Private Ltd.
Confectionery, 

Snacks, Mustard
Abhinav Agarwal

Villa Capital, Sadhana 

Compound, Oshiwara 

Bridge

Mumbai 400102
91-22-67740100/ 

67740136
91-22-67740136 www.tolindia.com

harshita@capitalfoods.com; 

agarwal.abhinav82@gmail.c

om

Uniphos Agro Industries Ltd.
Pulses, Spices, 

Nuts
Arvind M.Pol

Readymoney Terrece, Dr. 

Anne Besant Road, Worli
Mumbai 400018

91-22-24930681/ 91-

9967327771
91-22-24938826

www.uniphosagroindustries

.com
polam@uniphos.com

Vikas Exports Saffron R.L.Taneja
896, Dhab Khatikan, 

NearHDFC Bank ATM,
Amritsar 143006

91-183-2531946/ 

9815814038
91-183-5070632 vikasexports17@live.com

Vriddhi Speciality Foods Pvt. 

Ltd.

Dried Fruits, 

Nuts, Black 

Currants Raisins

Uday K. Chugh
211, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 

KG Marg
New Delhi 110001 91-11-23730971 91-11-23730972 www.vtco.in vsf@vtco.in
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